
気温 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ kWh 円 円 ％
1 曇り一時雨 26.9 4.2 655.2 25,946 25,946 21,996 118.0 40.0

2 晴れ一時雨 27.0 9.9 794.2 31,450 57,396 43,991 130.5 48.5

3 晴 26.9 12.1 812.8 32,187 89,583 65,987 135.8 49.7

4 晴 30.9 13.5 865.7 34,282 123,865 87,982 140.8 52.9

5 曇り時々晴れ 22.8 0.3 309.7 12,264 136,129 109,978 123.8 18.9

6 晴れ時々曇り 24.4 12.2 822.6 32,575 168,704 131,973 127.8 50.3

7 晴れ時々曇り 22.2 7.6 625.1 24,754 193,458 153,969 125.6 38.2

8 晴れ時々曇り 24.4 12.1 872.0 34,531 227,989 175,965 129.6 53.3

9 晴 30.2 13.5 860.9 34,092 262,081 197,960 132.4 52.6

10 晴 30.6 13.3 866.7 34,321 296,402 219,956 134.8 53.0

11 曇り一時雨 26.8 0.6 259.9 10,292 306,694 241,951 126.8 15.9

12 曇り時々晴れ 26.9 8.4 688.5 27,265 333,959 263,947 126.5 42.1

13 曇り時々晴れ 27.4 4.2 544.3 21,554 355,513 285,943 124.3 33.3

14 晴れのち時々雨 29.0 4.8 528.2 20,917 376,430 307,938 122.2 32.3

15 曇り一時雨 28.1 10.6 766.5 30,353 406,783 329,934 123.3 46.8

16 晴れ一時雨 26.4 3.7 413.4 16,371 423,154 351,929 120.2 25.3

17 晴れ時々曇り 23.1 10.7 706.1 27,962 451,115 373,925 120.6 43.2

18 晴れのち曇り 28.6 10.4 819.0 32,432 483,548 395,920 122.1 50.1

19 晴れ時々曇り 28.9 3.0 596.2 23,610 507,157 417,916 121.4 36.4

20 晴れ時々曇り 22.7 5.9 604.2 23,926 531,084 439,912 120.7 36.9

21 晴 25.8 14.3 856.8 33,929 565,013 461,907 122.3 52.4

22 曇り時々晴れ 28.5 4.4 682.4 27,023 592,036 483,903 122.3 41.7

23 晴 27.2 11.2 822.6 32,575 624,611 505,898 123.5 50.3

24 晴れ時々曇り 30.6 9.6 794.4 31,458 656,069 527,894 124.3 48.5

25 曇り 26.4 0.7 454.8 18,010 674,079 549,890 122.6 27.8

26 曇り時々雨 26.1 0.1 96.0 3,802 677,881 571,885 118.5 5.9

27 曇り時々晴れ 29.9 6.3 547.6 21,685 699,566 593,881 117.8 33.5

28 曇り時々晴れ 24.8 1.6 328.1 12,993 712,558 615,876 115.7 20.1

29 曇り一時雨 24.3 4.3 341.4 13,519 726,078 637,872 113.8 20.9

30 曇り一時雨 26.9 0.0 314.2 12,442 738,520 659,867 111.9 19.2

℃ h 18649.5 738,520

26.8 7.12 621.7 24,617

4.81 565.7 21,996
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